VILLAGE CALENDAR

ANNUAL OR SPECIAL EVENTS (see relevant organisation articles for details)
ROLLESTON GALA




Monday 27th August


Club, Croft, Church

LAST NIGHT of the PROMS CONCERT

Saturday 8th September 

Scout HQ

ROLLESTON REMEMBERS



Sunday 14th October 


St. Mary’s Church
RoDSEC FILM NIGHT




Sunday 28th October


Rolleston Club

ADVANCE NOTICE
SCOUT GROUP BONFIRE NIGHT


Saturday 3rd November

Scout HQ

RoDSEC POPPY CASCADE



Mon 5th Nov – Fri 16th Nov

St. Mary’s Church

ROLLESTON CHORAL SOCIETY


Saturday 10th November

St. Mary’s Church

ADVENT FESTIVAL




Friday 30th Nov – Mon 3rd Dec

St. Mary’s Church
CAROLS AROUND THE CHRISTMAS TREE

Friday 7th December


Almshouses Lawn

FUSION HARMONY GROUP



Sunday
 27th January


Rolleston Club

ANONYMOUS IS A WOMAN THATRE COMPANY
Sunday 31st March


Rolleston Club
ROLLESTONIAN CONTRIBUTIONS

Deadline for the Winter issue is 14th October
Articles, club news, dates, etc. to 

Lesley Bayston, 3 Marston Lane

Tel: 812564 Email: rollestonian2@gmail.com

All advertising to 

Mrs Anne Overton, Newent, Fiddlers Lane,

Tutbury DE13 9HG

Tel: 815332 Email: aoverton@hotmail.co.uk

Rolleston Civic Trust appreciates the generous sponsorship of “Rollestonian” through the advertisements of many local businesses. We believe our advertisers to be genuine traders but Rolleston Civic Trust accepts no liability for the reliability or quality of the services offered.

JOIN Rolleston Civic Trust!

I WOULD LIKE TO BECOME A ROLLESTON CIVIC TRUST MEMBER 

or

I WOULD LIKE MORE INFORMATION ABOUT ROLLESTON CIVIC TRUST

Name………………………………………

Address……………………………………………………………………….

Tel No…………………………………….. 

Email………………………………………

Membership £5 per household/year

Send to Mr Michael Hill, Membership Secretary, 94 Hall Road, Rolleston on Dove DE13 9BY

[image: image1.jpg]Alan Blanksby

Domestic and Heating Services
For Plumbing Repairs and Maintenance

Established over 20 years
25 Back Lane, Hilton, Derby, DEG65 5GJ

Telephone: 01283 734583 Mobile: 07784206999
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